EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
DC

Size (main unit) 9.1" x 14.6" x 26.4"; 53 lbs.
Size (with case/acc.) 11.1" x 25.2" x 29.6"; 93 lbs.
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MODULE-1.2/2-25 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 25 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-1.2/2-30 1.2/2V Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-15 2/6/12 Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 15 (+2 spare)*
MODULE-2/6/12-30 2/6/12 Wireless module kit w/ case
Qty. 30 (+2 spare)*
8400-600A 600 DC Current Clamp
8400-SLAVE-CABLE For operating in parallel with load banks
of same voltage range